
High School Class Schedule 

First Semester 

September 
 
Sunday, September 13th: Opening Day and Tzedek 
America Workshop 

October 
 
Sunday, October 4th: Alef Schedule 
Sunday, October 11th: Bet Schedule and RAC 
Sunday, October 18th: Alef Schedule and RAC 
Sunday, October 25th: Bet Schedule and Tzedek America 
 

November 
 
Sunday, November 1st: Alef Schedule (Daylight savings) 
Sunday, November 8th: Bet Schedule and RAC 
Sunday, November 15th: Alef Schedule and Tzedek 
America and RAC 
 

December 
 
Sunday, December 6th: Bet Schedule 
Sunday, December 13th: Alef Schedule 

 

Opening Day 

- Teen Service: 12:30 PM-1:00 PM 

- Core Class Welcome: 1:00 PM-1:30 PM 

Alef Schedule 

- Core Grade Level Class: 12:30 PM-1:30 PM 

- PARTY Social Time: 1:30 PM-2:00 PM 

Bet Schedule 

- All School Community Time: 12:30 PM-1:00 PM 

- Elective Class: 1:00 PM-2:00 PM 

No School 

 Labor day Weekend: September 4-7 

Rosh Hashanah: September 20 

 Erev Yom Kippur: September 27 

 Thanksgiving Break: November 16- December 1 

 Winter Break: December 14- January 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Important Dates: 

 Erev Rosh Hashanah: September 18 

 Rosh Hashanah: September 19 

 Erev Yom Kippur: September 27 

 Yom Kippur: September 28 

 Sukkot: October 2-10 

 Simchat Torah: October 11 

 Daylight Savings: November 1 

 Chanukah: December 11-18 

 

National Workshop Dates 

 Tzedek America ‘Social Justice Starts 

with Me’: Sunday, September 13 at 4:00 

PM 

 The RAC Civic Engagement Unit: 

Sunday, October 11th and 18th at 4:00 

PM 

 Tzedek American ‘Exploring Racial 

Justice and Systemic Oppression’: 

Sunday, October 25 at 4:00 PM 

 Tzedek America ‘Food Justice’: Sunday, 

November 15 at 4:00 PM 

 The RAC REDI Training: Tuesday, 

December 1 and 8 at 4:00 PM 

 Tzedek America ‘Social Enterprise’: 

Sunday, December 13 at 4:00 PM 

 

 



Second Semester Dates 

 

Sunday, January 3rd 

Sunday, January 10 

Sunday, January 24 

 

 

Sunday, February 7 

Sunday, February 21 

Sunday, February 28 

 

 

Sunday, March 7 

Sunday, March 14 

 

 

Sunday, April 11 

Sunday, April 18 

Sunday, April 25 

 

 

Sunday, May 2 

Sunday, May 9 

Sunday, May 16 

Sunday, May 23 

 


